FAYM

FALL
2025

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Wednesdays

Strings Director:

Amy Shirk

Intro Strings age (8) 9+

9:00-10:00
Room 100

Strings 1
10:30-11:15

Strings 1-2
11:15-11:45
Strings 2
11:45-12:30

Music Theory AP
1:00-2:30

Strings 3
2:45-3:30

Strings 3-4
3:30-4:00
Strings 4
4:00-4:45

Chorus Director: Keyboards,

Bonita Keene Elementary Music
Teacher:

Judy Hinson

Keyboards level 1
age 8-10 9:00-9:45

Concert Choir age 14+ Elementary Music 6 yr olds
by audition only 10:00-10:45

10:00-11:15

Elementary Music 7 yr olds
Sound Harmony age 13+ 11:00-11:45

11:15-12:00

Men’s Choir age 12+ ‘ Music Explorations age 8 ‘

12:00-12:45 ‘ 12:00-12:45 ‘
Music Theory 2 Music Theory 4
1:00-2:00 1:00-2:00

Theory teachers:
Bonita Keene
Luke Gray
Amy Shirk

Judy Hinson

Music Theory 6
1:00-2:00

FAYM

FALL
2025

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Thursdays

Band Director:

Amy Shirk

Intro Band age (8) 9+

percussion (mallets),

woodwinds,
brass,

all times TBA

Band 1
10:30-11:15

Band 1-2
11:15-11:45
Band 2
11:45-12:30

Music Theory
AP
1:00-2:15

Band 3
2:30-3:10

Concert Band 3-4

3:15-3:45

Jazz Band 3-4

3:50-4:25
Band 4
4:30-5:00

Percussion Teacher:

Toby Fairchild

Intro Percussion

9:00-9:30

Percussion 1

9:45-10:25

Percussion 2

10:30-11:10

Percussion 3-4

11:30-12:15

Music Theory 1
1:00-2:00

Chorus Director:

Judy Hinson

Level 3 chorus musicianship
9:30-9:50
Cantata age 10-12
10:00-10:45

Level 2 chorus musicianship
10:50-11:10
Rising Notes age 7-9
11:15-12:00

Level 1 chorus musicianship

12:05-12:25

Music Theory 3
1:00-2:00

Theory teachers:
Amy Shirk
Judy Hinson
Matthew Smith

Guitar Teacher:

Matthew Smith

Advanced Guitar

10:00-10:45

Guitar 2 age 10+
11:00-11:45

Guitar 1 age 10+
12:00-12:45

Music Theory 5
1:00-2:00




