FAYM	Wednesdays			
FALL	Strings Director:	Chorus Director:	Keyboards,	Theory teachers:
2025	Amy Shirk	Bonita Keene	Elementary Music	Bonita Keene
			Teacher:	Luke Gray
			Judy Hinson	Amy Shirk
				Judy Hinson
9:00	Intro Strings age (8) 9+		Keyboards level 1	
	9:00-10:00		age 8-10 9:00-9:45	
9:30	Room 100			
10:00		Concert Choir age 14+	Elementary Music 6 yr olds	
		by audition only	10:00-10:45	
10:30	Strings 1	10:00-11:15		
	10:30-11:15			
11:00			Elementary Music 7 yr olds	
	Strings 1-2	Sound Harmony age 13+	11:00-11:45	
11:30	11:15-11:45	11:15-12:00		
	Strings 2			
12:00	11:45-12:30	Men's Choir age 12+	Music Explorations age 8	
		12:00-12:45	12:00-12:45	
12:30				
1:00	Music Theory AP	Music Theory 2	Music Theory 4	Music Theory 6
	1:00-2:30	1:00-2:00	1:00-2:00	1:00-2:00
1:30				
2:00				
2:30				
	Strings 3			
3:00	2:45-3:30			
3:30	Strings 3-4			
	3:30-4:00			
4:00	Strings 4			
	4:00-4:45			
4:30				

FAYM	Thursdays			
FALL	Band Director:	Percussion Teacher:	Chorus Director:	Theory teachers:
2025	Amy Shirk	Toby Fairchild	Judy Hinson	Amy Shirk
				Judy Hinson
				Matthew Smith
	Intro Band age (8) 9+			
9:00		Intro Percussion		Guitar Teacher:
	percussion (mallets),	9:00-9:30		Matthew Smith
9:30	woodwinds,		Level 3 chorus musicianship	
	brass,	Percussion 1	9:30-9:50	
10:00	all times TBA	9:45-10:25	Cantata age 10-12	Advanced Guitar
			10:00-10:45	10:00-10:45
10:30	Band 1	Percussion 2		
	10:30-11:15	10:30-11:10	Level 2 chorus musicianship	
11:00			10:50-11:10	Guitar 2 age 10+
	Band 1-2		Rising Notes age 7-9	11:00-11:45
11:30	11:15-11:45	Percussion 3-4	11:15-12:00	
	Band 2	11:30-12:15		
12:00	11:45-12:30		Level 1 chorus musicianship	Guitar 1 age 10+
			12:05-12:25	12:00-12:45
12:30				
1:00	Music Theory	Music Theory 1	Music Theory 3	Music Theory 5
	AP	1:00-2:00	1:00-2:00	1:00-2:00
1:30	1:00-2:15			
2:00				
2:30	Band 3			
	2:30-3:10			
3:00				
	Concert Band 3-4			
3:30	3:15-3:45			
4:00	Jazz Band 3-4			
	3:50-4:25			
4:30	Band 4			
	4:30-5:00			
5:00				